## NOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	Γ	0/26315	15103 Fee: \$28.50
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]  Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 6	662-4141		Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 112970 GREYS	TONE SER	•	02:04 PM Pg: 1 of 3
UCC Direct Services 12126739 P.O. Box 29071	)		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	1		
	THE AB	OVE SPACE IS FOR FILING	OFFICE USE ONLY
13. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 0717933178 06/28/07 CC IL Cook+			STATEMENT AMENDMENT is ord] (or recorded) in the ECORDS.
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of th. Tin incing Statement identified above is t			
3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Fig. noisy Statement identified above with continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	h respect to the security interest(s) of the Security	ured Party authorizing this Co	ontinuation Statement is
4. X ASSIGNMENT (FULL or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b.  5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment factors Debtor g	and address of assignee in 7c; and als	o give name of assignor i	in item 9.
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide approvate informat CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6 i or 6b, also give mame (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address of angle) in item 7a	ion in items 6 and/or 7.	ame ADD name: Co	mplete item 7a or 7b. and also implete items 7d-7g (if applicable)
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIF	RST JAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	<b>U</b>	· ·	<u></u>
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7/		
OR GREYSTONE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	LOAN FUNDING LLC	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
	/ARRENTON	STATE POSTAL COL	
7d. SEE INSTRUCTION   ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   7f.   ORGANIZATION   DEBTOR	JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	g. ORGANIZATIONAL IÏ	O #, if any NONE
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.  Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral d 10-30-317-030-0000 UPIN and 10-30-317-044-0000 UPIN		ned.	
		•	. •
		· ·	
			-

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here \_\_\_\_ and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GREYSTONE SERVICING CORPORATION, INC. 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

12126739 Debtor Name: 6840 Holdings Building, LLC OTHER FOREST VILLA

0726315103 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

<b>UC</b> FO	C FINANCIN	IG STATEME	NT AMENDMEN	IT ADDENDUM
			E # (same as item 1a on Amen	
07	17933178	06/28/07	CC IL Cook+	•
12. 1	NAME of PARTY AUT	HORIZING THIS AME	NDMENT (same as item 9 on Ame	ndment form)
<i>†</i>	GREYSTO		ICING CORPORA	TION, INC.
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S L	AST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX
13,	Use this space for	additional informa	ation	

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Description: See Exhibit A. Parcel ID: 10-30-317-030-0000 UPIN and 10-30-317-044-0000 UPIN

0726315103 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Forest Villa

THAT PART OF LOT 5 LYING SOUTHWESTERLY OF A LINE DESCRIBED AS BEGINNING 140 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 5 AND RUNNING SOUTHEASTERLY TO A POINT IN THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT, 350.15 FEBT EASTERLY OF THE INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTHERLY LINE PRODUCED WEST TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 5, IN THE CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF LOT 2 IN THE WILLIAM WEST AND OTHERS SUBDIVISION OF PART OF LOT 1 AND LOT 18 OF THE ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30 AND LOT 8 OF THE ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF JANE MIRANDA'S RESERVE, ALSO LOT 11 OF THE ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

THAT PART LYING NORTH OF TOTHY AVENUE AND LYING WESTERLY OF A LINE DESCRIBED AS BEGINNING AT A POINT IN THE A CIMERLY LINE OF HEREAFTER DESCRIBED LOT 14, 350.15 FEET EASTERLY OF THE INTERSECTION OF SAID NORTHERLY LINE PRODUCED WESTERLY TO THE WESTERLY LINE OF LOT 5, IN CIRCUIT COURT COMMISSIONER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 2 IN HEREAFTER DESCRIBED WILLIAM WEST IND OTHERS SUBDIVISION; THENCE SOUTHERLY IN A STRAIGHT LINE FORMING AN ANGLE OF 90 DEGREES 14 MINUTES WITH SAID NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 14 (TURNED BAST TO SOUTHER', OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND TAKEN AS A TRACT, TO WIT: LOT 9 (EXCEPT THE WEST KLY 25 FEET THEREOF), ALL OF LOTS 10 TO 14 IN WILLIAM WEST AND OTHERS SUBDIVISION OF PART OF LOT 1 AND LOT 18 OF THE ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST FRACTIONAL QUARTER OF SECTION 30 AND LOT 8 IN JAME MIRANDA'S RESERVATION IN SECTION 30, TWOSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPTING FROM SAID PREMISES THAT PART FALLING IN TOURY AVENUA), ALL IN COOK COUNTY, Clart's Office ILLINOIS.

10-30-317-030-0000 UPIN 10-30-317-044-0000 UPIN